Public Records Request Fee Schedule

Filled requests amounting to less than $1.99 charge, will be provided gratis.
Stated fees do not include variable costs involved with Custom and Commercial requests.

Copies

Issued Building Permit

Restamp Approved Plans (Set)

Approved Plans (Page)
8.5" X 11" (Page)
8.5" X 14" (Page)
11" X 14" (Page)
11" X 17" (Page)

Oversize (Page Larger than 11" X 17")

Fee

$2.00

$15.00

$6.00
$0.25
$0.40
$0.45
$0.50
$6.00

Custom & Commerical Fee
Custom Reports Varies by request*
Commercial Reports Varies by request*

*Fees determined by assessing cost of
reproduction, searching, record maintenance
and/or percent of fair market value.

Delivery Options

CD/DVD $2.00
Fax 8.5" X 11" (Page) $0.25
First Class Mail Retail per USPS

Publications Available for Purchase (Delivery Fees Apply)

Regulations & Guidelines

Zoning Ordinance
Subdivision Regs/Guidelines
Dev. Master Plan Guidelines

Comp. Plan-Amend Guidelines
Comp. Plan Goal/Policy/Stand

Drainage Regulations
Floodplain Regulations

Public Records fees 2008

Fee

$20.00
$18.00

$5.00
$5.00
$2.00
$5.00
$5.00

East Mesa $10.00
Estrella $10.00
White Tanks/Grand Avenue $15.00
Laveen $10.00
Rainbow Valley $15.00
Mobile $10.00
New River Area Plan $15.00
Queen Creek $10.00
Tonopah/Arlington $15.00
Wickenburg Scenic Corridor $10.00
Carefree Hwy. Scenic Plin. $15.00
Eye to the Future 2020 $30.00
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